
Saturday,August 2QXN 1240NELSON 224 m.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast8.0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.30 Not for Publication
9.45 Skiffle Time10. 0 Down to Earth with Bert, the HomeGardener
41. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)11. & Carmen Cavallaro (piano)11.16 Band Music
11.30 Eddie Fisher (vocal)11.46 Les Paul and his Trio
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
2.465 Rugby Commentary: Nelson v.Golden Bay-Motueka (from Rugby Park,
Motueka)4.15 Band of the Royal Netherlands Navy4.30 Musical Comedy Memories: GeoffLove and*his Orchestra with Shirley Jonesand Jack Cassidy6.0 There’s Something in the Air

(BBC)
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 Children’s Corner: The Waybacks
6.45 Bill Haley and his Comets7-0 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.15 Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)
7.30 It’s in the Bag,8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH
|

690 ke 434 m.
7.58 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast8.4 Billy Taylor (piano)9.15 Through the Years with Cole Por-ter: 1935-6
8.30 Yours Sincerely (BBC)
10. O Tenor Time: Lester Ferguson10.12 Richard Rodgers Suite10.30 [Devotional Service11.0 The Canterbury Jockey Club’sGrand National Meeting at Riccarton12. 0 Luneh Music
1.15 p.m. Rugby Football Commentary1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast
1.63 Grand National Steeples
2.45 Rugby League Commentary: BritishIsles vy.

Monnet if(From the Showgrounds)4.30 Light Concert
~> Children’s Session: The Woundedyeer
6.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Listeners’ Requests
7.30 Radio Roadhouse(For detalls see 1YA)
8. 0 Savoy Nights (for details see 2YA)
$8.45 Alan Levett (saxophone) and the
Jack Roberts Trio (NZBS)9.15 Lookout
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)10. O Sports Review10.16 World of Jazz (VOA)10.46 The George Wallington Trio

STCSSTCHORCH
1.0 p.m. Light Musical Programme1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast2.15 Intermezzo (26)2.30 Musie by Victor Herbert3.0 Classical Hour
The Paris Conservatoire OrchestraFirst Nutcracker Suite, Op. 714Joan Hammond (soprano) with Orches-tra
Tatiana’s Letter Scene (Eugen Onegin)The
che
Sia Symphony Orchestra
Slave, Op. 31Noel Mewton-Wood (piano) with Or-chestra

Piano Concerto No.3 in E flat, Op. 75
Tohaikovski4.0 Male Voice Choirs

4.30 Victor Silvester’s Ballroom Orches-
3 r) ~~

5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
0 Jean Fournier (violin), AntonioJanigro (cello) and Paul Badura-Skoda
(piano) }Trio in E flat, Op. 100 Schubert
7.44 Today’s AnniversarySir Arthur Bliss (b. August 2, 1891)Aubade (for mixed voices)Music for Strings
8.16 Voices from the Past: The voices of
poets andek the last sixty years)
8.31 Organ Toccatd and Fugue in Dminor
Cantata 112: The Lord, My God, MyShepherd Is Bach
8. 0 WNICOLAI MALKO conducting TheNational Orchestra (For details see 2YC)
10.15 Verse and Music: Readings from theworks of Alexander Pope and music by
Henry Purcell
411. 0 Close down

SXC 1160 kJIMARU,,,
6. 0 a.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Saturday’s Choice (Requests)
9. 0 Man About Town
9.15 Patrick O’Hagan and Kathleen Mc-Cormack
10. 0 Those Were the Days10.16 Not for Publication
10.30 Country Mailbag10.45 New Zealanders at the sevtioars11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
11.30 Victor Silvester’s Orchestra
11.45 Pat Boone (vocal)
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: JuniorJournal
6.45 The Gotham Male Quartet7. 0 Round the: Bandstand
7.15 Sports Page \
7.30 Frank Chacksfleld and the RayCharles Chorus in Paris8.1 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)
26 Hit Paraders of August ’534 The White Rabbit
String Song (BBC)10.30 Close down

Ding em
7.58 am. West Coast Weather Forecast
9. 4 You Ask, We Play1.53 p.m. Canterbury Jockey Club; GrandNational Steeples ‘

. 0 Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
2.45 Rugby: Marlborough vy. Buller-Seddon Shield (Commentary from West-port)
5. 0 Sports Summary
6.15 Children’s Session: The Secret of
Shadow Valley
5.45 Readings from the Bible6.15 Late Sporting Information
7.30 Radio Roadhouse(For details see 1YA)
8. O Savoy Nights (For details see 2YA) _
8.45 Alan Levett (Saxophone) and the.Jack Roberts Trio (NZBS)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
10. 0 Roberto and his Orchestra
10.16 Short Story: Extra Mural, by Rose-
mary Weir (NZBS)10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
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9. 7Za.m. Strauss Polkas
9.15 Film Review
9.50 Waltzes of Irving Berlin10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 Max Jaffa (violin) and Orchestra10.55 Cancellation Service
11. 0 Paris Star Time
11.30 Scapegoats of History12. O Cancellation Announcements
1.15 p.m. Association Football Commentary
1.53 Grand National Steeples3.0 Rugby Commentary: North v. South
(Dunedin)
5.15 Children’s Session: Jungle DoctorHunts Big Game; What’s Going on in theWorld
5.45 Readings from the Bible
5.50 Light and Bright7.30 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)8.0 Savoy Nights
(For details see 2YA)8.45 Alan Levett (saxophone) and theJack Roberts Trio :9.15 Lookout

9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)10. 0 Sports Summary10.15 World of Jazz (VOA)10.45 The Gene Harris Trio

AYC 500 DUNEDIN, ,1.15 p.m. Lunch Music2. 0 Radio Matinee3.0 #£Around the Bandstand
3.30 Classical HourOverture: Hansel and Gretel

HumperdinckPiano Concerto No. 2 in A Liszt
Symphony No. 3 in E flat Sehumann

4.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera5. 0 Concert Hour7.0 Swiss Romande Orchestra
idk are Poem: Thamar . Belakirey7.21 Louis Nay nag Orchestra withpee,‘Rubinste (piano)Nights in the Garden of Spain Falla

7.43 The New York Phitharmonic Sym-
phony OrchestraSuite; Escales Ibert8.0 ka France Qui Chante: ChristineFoiret discusses and sings the Songs ofParis (NZBS)
8.22 I Musici Chamber Group, Rome |

Introduction, Aria and Presto Marcello
a Poetry-2: Compiled and intro-duced by Alistair Campbell (NZBS)9. 0 NICOLA] MALKO. conducting TheNational Orchestra (For details see 2YC)10.16 The Art of the Apothecary: Eye ofNewt and Liver of Frog, by MargaretHanson (NZBS) (final) .

10.34 Schubert
Johanna Martzy (violin) and Jean An-tonietti (pianoSonatina in D, Op. 137, No. 4

Schubert10.49 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Songs by Schubert11. 0 Close down
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'
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9.15 a.m. For details until 10.0 see 4YA
10. 0 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra withPaul Robeson (bass)10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Saxophone Serenade11. 0 From the Pen of Robert Stolz
12. O Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Commentary |(From Rugby Park)
6.15 Children’s

eens a Time forJuniors; The Qui
5.45 Readings the Bible
5.50 Dinner Music7.15 Local Sports
7.30 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)8.0 Savoy Nights (For details see 2YA)
8.45 Alan Levett (saxophone) and theJack Roberts Trio
9.16 Lookout
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)10. O For details until 114.0 see 4YA
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